Ÿ LCD Display with Green backlight
Ÿ Multi-Voltage: Three Phase 4 Wire & Three Phase
   3 Wire @ 145-500 VAC
Ÿ Protection against Phase loss, Phase Sequence,
   Phase Asymmetry, Under Voltage, Over Voltage,
   Neutral Open, Over Frequency & Under Frequency
Ÿ Can be configured for 3 Phase 3 Wire or 3 Phase
   4 Wire system

 minutes
Ÿ 1 C/O Configuration
Ordering Information
Voltage Monitoring Relay SM 175
Cat. No. Description
MAG03D0424 208-480 VAC, UV/OV, Phase Loss, Phase Sequence,
 Phase Asymmetry Monitoring, 1 C/O
MAG03D0425 415 VAC (3P, 3W) / 240 VAC (3P, 4W), UV/OV, Phase Loss,
 Selectable Phase Sequence, Phase Asymmetry, 1C/O
MAG03D0426 415 VAC (3P, 3W) / 240 VAC (3P, 4W),UV/OV, Selectable Phase Sequence &
 Phase Asymmetry, ON Delay and OFF Delay (in sec/min), 1C/O
MAG03D0427     208-480 VAC (3P, 3W), Phase loss Monitoring, 1 C/O
MAG03D0428 208-480 VAC (3P, 3W), Phase Loss, Phase Sequence, 1C/O
Cat. No.
Parameters
MAG03D0425MAG03D0424 MAG03D0426
Supply Variation  +/- 23%

Voltage Monitoring Relay SM 500 -
Neutral Loss Protection
Ordering Information
151
•   Phase loss (failure) detection
•  Neutral loss detection
•  Phase reverse detection
•    P hase asymmetry
•  Adjustable Over & Under voltage trip  level
•  LED indication for all failure conditions
•  Automatic recovery on fault removal
Cat. No. Description
MAC04D0100 415 VAC, Neutral Loss Protection with Phase and Voltage Control, 2 C/O
MAC04D0119 380 VAC, Neutral Loss Protection with Phase and Voltage Control, 2 C/O
MAC04D0121 415VAC, Neutral Loss Protection with Phase & Voltage Control, Phase reverse
 disable, 2C/O
MAC04D0123 Selectable reference voltage (220-480VAC), Neutral Loss Protection with Phase
 & Voltage Control, 2C/O
Voltage Monitoring Relay SM 500 -
Neutral Loss Protection
152